

materiale pt intretinere

I.D.: 43274816

Data publicarii	27.02.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.569,94 RON - 2.569,94 RON

Descriere: -Vas expansiune 35 L 1BUC*176.47lei -Rob tr 3/4 bila PN 4 5BUC*21.01lei=105.05lei -Rob coltar 1/2*1/2 S 6BUC*15.13lei=90.78lei -Rac flex monocom 1/2 10BUC*9.24lei=92.4lei -Rob Stativ 2BUC*32.77lei=65.54lei -Cil sig 82 mm 3BUC*36.97lei=110.91lei -Broasca termopan35*9 8BUC*48.74lei=389.92lei -Maner sild termopan 5BUC*21.01lei=105.05lei -Cuier MD 29 10BUC*7.56lei=75.6lei -Tub neon 36 W 30BUC*5.88lei=176.4lei -Starter S10 25BUC*1.68lei=42lei -Mops 1.5" 1BUC*65.55lei -Prelungitor 3 m-5 p 3BUC*24.37lei=73.11lei -Disc abraziv 230*1.9 5BUC*7.56lei=37.8lei -Electrozi 2,5 5KG*15.13lei=75.65lei -Baterie lavoar 2BUC*79.83lei=159.66lei -Email Danke negru 3BUC*13.87lei=41.61lei -Diluant 506 0.9 l 3BUC*7.56lei=22.68lei -Teava henco 16 20ML*3.78lei=75.6lei -Rob Gaz 1/2 I-E 5BUC*18.49lei=92.45lei -Set burghiu 3-10 1BUC*77.31lei -Cablu MYYM 3*1.5 20ML*2.1lei=42lei -Rezervor Wc laguna 1BUC*92.44lei -Rob plutitor 3/8 4BUC*21.01lei=84.04lei -Material antiderapan 10BUC*10.92lei=109.2lei -Priza dubla 16 A 6BUC*10.08lei=60.48lei -Intrerupator simplu 4BUC*7.56lei=30.24lei
